
Item no.: 354002

10? fibre optic patch panel 12 port LC duplex green 1 U grey

26,75 EUR
Item no.: 354002

shipping weight: 0.20 kg
Manufacturer: Delock

Product Description
This patch panel from Delock is equipped with twelve LC duplex couplings and is suitable for installation in a 10? network cabinet. With the LC duplex couplings, fibre optic plugs
can be easily connected to each other.

● Connectors: 12 x LC Duplex female > 12 x LC Duplex female
● For singlemode fibre
● Ceramic sleeve
● With dust cover
● Colour: green
● For mounting in 10? network cabinet, 1 U
● 12 ports with LC duplex couplings
● Enclosure material: metal
● Housing colour: grey
● Dimensions (LxWxH): approx. 254 x 44 x 10 mm
● Package contents: 10? fibre optic patch panel
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